SUN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
Bhomi, Sarsawan, Vns. 9969395063 www.sunvalleypublicschool.com  Email : svpsvaranasi05@gmail.com
HOLIDAY LIST (April 23---March 24) Total Working Days =271 Holidays (Including Sunday) = 95
S.No. HOLIDAY DATE DAY No. of Days
1 |Mahaveer Jayanti 04 April 2023 Tuesday 1
2 |Good Friday 07 April 2023 Friday 1
3 [Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 2023 Friday 1
4 |Id-Ul-Fitra 22 April 2023 Saturday 1
5 |Buddh Purnima 05 May 2023 Friday 1
6  |Bakrid 09 May 2023 Friday 1
7__[Muharram 28 July 2023 Friday 1
8 |Independence Day 15 August 2023 Tuesday 1
9 [Naag Panchami 21 August 2023 Monday
10 [Raksha Bandhan 30 August 2023 Wednesday 1
11 [Krishna Janmashtami 07 September 2023 Thursday 1
12 |Vishwakarma Pooja 17 September 2023 Sunday 1
13 |Gandhi/Shashtri Jayanti 02 October 2023 Monday 1
14 [Pitra Visarjan 14 October 2023 Saturday 1
20 October 2023 Friday
21 October 2023 Saturday
15 |Dushehara 22 October 2023 Sunday 4
23 October 2023 Monday
16 |Valmiki Jayanti 28 October 2023 Saturday 1
11 November 2023 Saturday
. 12 November 2023 Sunday
17" Deepawali 13 November 2023 Monday 4
. 14 November 2023 Tuesday
18 |Dala Chhath Pooja 19 November 2023 Sunday 1
19 |Guru Nanak Jayanti 27 November 2023 Monday 1
20 |Christmas Day 25 December 2023 Monday 1
21 |Makar Sankranti 15 January 2024 Monday 1
22 |New Admission Form Available 22 January 2024 Monday 1
23 |Republic Day 26 January 2024 Friday 1
24 [Basant Panchami 14 February 2024 Wednesday 1
25 |Sant Ravidas Jayanti 24 February 2024 Saturday 1
26 [Maha Shivratri 08 March 2024 Friday 1
24 March 2024 Sunday
27 |[Holi 25 March 2024 Monday 3
26 March 2024 Tuesday
1 |New Academic Year 01 April 2023 Saturday
2 |Summer Vacation 26/05/23 to 18/06/23 *hk 3]
3 |School Re-opens on 20 June 2023 Tuesday —
4 __|Parents Teachers Meeting 27 May 2023 Saturday g
5 |Periodic Test - | 17 July 2023 Monday (23]
6 _|Parents Teachers Meeting am)
7 |Half Yearly Examination 11 September 2023 Monday g
8 |School Re-opens on 30 September 2023 Saturday -
9 |Annual Games 18 &19/12/2023 Mon. & Tuesday Z
10 |[Periodic Test - [l + Pre-Board - | 20 December 2023 Wednesday <
11 |Winter Vacation 30/12/231001/01/24  |*** >
12 |School Re-opens on 02 January 2024 Tuesday &=
13 |Parents Teachers Meeting 09 January 2024 Tuesday E
14 [Annual Examination 21 February 2024 Wednesday E
15 |Result 27 March 2024 Wednesday Yo
16 _|School Re-opens on (New Academic Year) 01 April 2024 Monday
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